
Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019
NEW STUDENTS

First-time, Full-time Freshmen 1,418 1,546 1,558 1,507 1,300
First-time, Part-time Freshmen 17 10 4 5 2
Full-time Transfers 142 200 213 197 181
Part-time Transfers 14 8 4 5 7
Full-time Second Undergraduate Degree 138 149 135 121 120
Part-time Second Undergraduate Degree 1 0 1 0 0
Full-time Readmits 13 14 8 12 8
Part-time Readmits 4 3 1 10 3

1,747 1,930 1,924 1,857 1,621

Note: Beginning in Fall 2018, all traditional and non-traditional new students are included.
Source:  Enrollment Management Group

UNIVERSITY TOTAL

Duquesne University
New Student Profile

Fall Semesters 2015-2019

1,747

1,930 1,924

1,857

1,621

1,450

1,500

1,550

1,600

1,650

1,700

1,750

1,800

1,850

1,900

1,950

2,000

Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019

New Students, Fall 2015 - Fall 2019


